1.00 8  1259.108295136  1,399.0014  139.90MENS TROUSER  AFOX  1,399.00

1.00 9  1259.107550236  1,399.0014  139.90MENS TROUSER  AFOX  1,399.00

1.00 10  600.004666136  600.0014  0.00TROUSER UBER  895.00

1.00 11  1214.108034636  1,349.0014  134.90MENS TROUSER  A FOX  1,349.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.00

15039.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND THIRTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

1043.80  15039.20Total  17333.00